SMARTCHARGER 250W
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
 Auto or Manual initiated boost charge
 Designed to industrial standards
 Automatic temperature compensation
 Short Circuit and reverse polarity protection
 Operating state and fault indication

 2. The standing load must be taken into account for the correct  operation of the charger.   Please contact our sales office if  you have any
standing load.
MODEL CODING AND SELECTION CHART
SMARTCHARGER 250W
MODELS Output Voltage¹ (float) Output Voltage¹ (max boost) Output Current (continuous) Min - Max Battery Size2
SR250E12 13.8 14.7 16.7A 65-200 Ah
SR250E24 27.6 29.4 8.3A 30-100 Ah
SR250E36 41.4 44.1 5.6A 22-70 Ah
SR250E48 55.2 58.8 4.2A 15-50 Ah
¹ May be adjusted to suit battery specifications
²  Guidelines only.   Please check manufacturer’s recommendations.
S: Stud  X: Phoenix combicon (plug in screw t.b) www.heliosps.com